
  

2018 REGULAR BOARD MEETINGS 
Geary High School Library 

300 South Blaine 
Geary, OK. 73040 

 
Notice to the County of BLAINE County 

Oklahoma of the 2018 Regular Meetings of the 
GEARY BOARD OF EDUCATION, INDEPENDENT DISTRICT 

NO. I-080 Blaine County, Oklahoma 
  

BE IT RESOLVED that the Board of Education of Geary Public Schools I-080, Blaine County, Oklahoma, at its 

regular meeting held October 3, 2017 established the following meeting schedule for Regular Board of 

Education meetings to be held during the 2018 Calendar Year:  

 Tuesday January 9, 2018 6:00 PM Geary High School Library 

 Tuesday February 6, 2018 6:00 PM  Geary High School Library Rescheduled to 9:00 am 

 Monday March 5, 2018  6:00 PM Geary High School Library 

 Tuesday April 3, 2018  6:00 PM Geary High School Library 

 Tuesday  May 1, 2018  6:00 PM Geary High School Library 

 Monday June 4, 2018  6:00 PM Geary High School Library 

 Tuesday June 26, 2018  6:00 PM Geary High School Library 

 Monday August 6, 2018 6:00 PM Geary High School Library 

 Wednesday September 5, 2018 7:00 PM Geary High School Library 

 Tuesday October 2, 2018 6:00 PM Geary High School Library 

 Monday November 5, 2018 6:00 PM Geary High School Library 

 Monday December 3, 2018 6:00 PM Geary High School Library 

If the established meeting is cancelled because of an emergency, within 24 hours of such cancellation, 

the Board shall establish and give notice of the new meeting date and time.  

 The Board of Education reserves the right to adjourn any regular meeting to another time and place. 

 ADOPTED by the Board of Education of Geary Public Schools I-080, Blaine County Oklahoma, this 3rd 

day 3rd  of October 2017. 

  


